



POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	A09386	SCREW M5X25	1
2	A09387	SCREW M5X45	2
SET 1 (3+35)	A09388	LEFT + RIGHT GUARD	1
4	A09389	STRAIN RELIEF PLATE	1
5	A09390	CIRCLE SPONGE	1
6	A09391	LONG SPONGE	2
7	A09392	DRUM LID	1
8	A09393	SCREW ST5.5X16	3
9	A09394	MOTOR	1
10	A09395	FILTER	1
11	47312	DUST BAG	1
SET 2 (12-16)	47313	SET ADAPTORS	1
17	A09567	CLAMP	2
18	A09399	SCREW M6X16	4
19	A09400	PIPE Ø100	1
20	A09401	SUCTION INLET	1
21	A09402	RUBBER WASHER	1
22	A09403	LOCK NUT M6	4
23	A09404	DRUM 50Lt	1
24	A09405	DRUM CLAMP	1
25	A09406	RUBBER WASHER	1
26	A09407	SCREW M5X8	4
27	A09408	EMC COMPONENT	1
28	A09409	TRANSFORMER BOX	1
29	A09410	SCREW ST4.2X10	2
30	A09411	POWER CORD	1
31	A09412	CORD BUSH	1
32	A09413	SWITCH	1
33	A09414	SCREW M4X10	2
34	A09415	LOCK NUT M5	3